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  Comment Text Response Date

 1. South City Park  Wed, 10/1/08 7:32 PM 

 2. The 'Fax  Tue, 9/30/08 8:20 PM 

 3. South City Park-Love the "bluebird distict" but people don't often know it.  Tue, 9/30/08 9:01 AM 

 4. please define the CBID acronym  Mon, 9/29/08 2:26 PM 

 5. Sadly, I know none of these names. But then, I am not hip.  Sun, 9/28/08 10:05 PM 

 6. Colfax on the Park  Thu, 9/25/08 9:35 PM 

 7. south city park  Thu, 9/25/08 7:13 PM 

 8. Colfax  Thu, 9/25/08 4:50 PM 

 9. colfax to quebec  Thu, 9/25/08 3:08 PM 

 10. The Fax  Thu, 9/25/08 1:14 PM 

 11. East Colfax is horrible it implies the Aurora sections  Thu, 9/25/08 11:06 AM 

 12. The Fax  Thu, 9/25/08 10:35 AM 

 13. The Fax  Thu, 9/25/08 10:27 AM 

 14. South City Park  Thu, 9/25/08 9:51 AM 

 15. My Colfax  Thu, 9/25/08 9:33 AM 

 16. South City Park  Wed, 9/24/08 4:09 PM 

 17. South City Park  Mon, 9/22/08 2:38 PM 

 18. South City Park  Tue, 9/16/08 5:36 PM 

 19. South City Park  Wed, 9/10/08 11:01 AM 

 20. South City Park (that is the neighborhood I tell people where I am from, different than 

commercial district I realize)

 Wed, 9/10/08 10:49 AM 

 21. I wrote a blog about how you guys are working with three names for relatively the same 

are a- MyColfax, Bluebird Beat and Colfax on the Hill. I think you are doing yourself a 

disservice by marketing (three different websites) with three names. Pick one - make 

sure it sthe coolest. The coolest is East Colfax - which doesn't happen to be any one of 

the three websites. Colfax is famous and awesome, and a cool name - so you should go 

with that.

 Wed, 9/10/08 9:26 AM 

 22. Coolfax  Wed, 9/10/08 5:16 AM 

 23. City Park South  Tue, 9/9/08 11:22 PM 
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